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5/17/24, 5:49 PM about:blank

TFS (R&R WORKS) PVT LTD.
KARNAL
Transaction No. : |SE-4].9 2 ]
PO Number : [PO-433
Transaction Date : l 17-05-2024 05:47 pm
Invoice Number : E’B20200028 18
Batch Number : [-
Invoice Date : |15-OS-2024

Delivery Note : |-

|
|
|
User : lAbhishek Sharma '
Store Name : lMain Store - Karnal |
UID : - |
Location : |; l
Vendor Name : [Jubilant Food Works Limited |
Description : @WMAT I
Contact Person : Ilishal Gupta/Jatin Rai f
Contact Number : [9871119824/9210052955 [
Email : l@n.rai@jublfood.com |
Khasra No-121//14,15,16/1,7/2
Address : 122// 10/2,11,Ward No-8, Jhajjar
Road, Mubarikpur,, Farrukhnagar
State : lUttar Pradesh I
Contract Details : [01-07-2023 - 31-05-2024 I
TIN Number : |— l
GSTIN Number : |06AABCD1821CIZF |
MSME : - |
Service Tax Number : I-
Vendor Code : [V0000382 |
Account No.@1 : [00030330006398 |
IFSC Code@1 : [HDFC0000003 |
209-214, KAILASH
Bank Address@1 : BUILDING,26, KASTURBA
GANDHI MARG, NEW DELHI
Currency : f— |
Conversion Rate : l— I
Deployment : ,TF S Karnal ]
Deployment Address : l— l
Deployment GSTIN : |- |
Deployment VAT Number : |- l

1300 [NOS(INOS) 1.25 100}- 125.00000f 18% 225 - 0.00 147.5

N

1 |DOM BOX
LIDLESS
REGULAR NO

2 |DOM BOX GB
SGB &
DOUBLE
TACO IHOP

2552 INOS(1NOS) 3:35 100{- 335.00000f 18% 60.3 - 0.00 395.3}- -
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3

DOM CHEESE
CLASSIC
SEASONED
BLEND KG

1270

KGS(1000GR)

111.25

12

1335.00000

12%

160:2

0.00

1495.2

DOM
MASALA
FLAKES
CHILLI RED
8GM SACHET

1286

PAC(S00NOS)

244.59

244.59000

5%

12.2295

0.00

256.8195

DOM DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED REG
155GM

1817

TRAY(15NOS)

EED

718.20000

5%

35.91

0.00

754.11

DOM DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED
LARGE
495GM

1216

TRAY(6NOS)

146.03

146.03000

5%

7.3015

0.00

1585331 5

DOM DOUGH
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM

TRAY(15NOS)

131.64

921.48000

5%

46.074

0.00

967.554

DOM DOUGH
HAND
TOSSED
LARGE
275GM

1219

TRAY(12NOS)

172.55

862.75000

5%

43.1375

0.00

905.8875

DOM
SEASONING
PANEER MIX
30GM

1266

PAC(30GR)

8.39

25.17000

12%

3.0204

0.00

28.1904

10

DOM LEMON
ICE-TEA
LIPTON
350ML

1281

NOS(INOS)

22.66

24

543.84000

18%

97.8912

0.00

641.7312

11

DOM
SEASONING
OREGANO
SACHET

1278

PAC(500NOS)

213.14

213.14000

12%

25.5768

0.00

238.7168

12

DOM SAUCE
MAYONNAISE
HARISSA KG

KGS(1000GR)

128.86

128.86000

12%

15.4632

0.00

144.3232

13

DOM CHEESE
SAUCE

2165

NOS(1NOS)

317.38

12

3808.56000

12%

457.0272

0.00

4265.5872

i4

DOM WRAP
TACO FLKY
NO

1220

NOS(INOS)

5.83

20

116.60000

5%

5.83

0.00

122.43

15

DOM PATY
VEG
ARANCHI
490GM

1221

PAC(490GR)

91.75

91.75000;

12%

11.01

0.00

102.76

16

DOM CHEESE
MOZERELLA
DICED KG

1217

KGS(1000GR)

[9%]
(%)
(=)}
%
N

i2

4043.40000

12%

485.208

0.00

4528.608

17

DOM
DESSERT
CAKE
CHOCO LAVA
NO

1293

NOS(INOS)

39810,

24

794.88000

18%

143.0784

0.00

937.9584

18

DOM
TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

1555

KGS(1000GR)

200.59

200.59000

18%

36.1062

0.00

236.6962

1

o

DOM SOFT
DRINK PEPSI
475SML
MRP60/-

1415

NOS(INOS)

18.93

48

908.64000

W

28%

254.4192

109.0368

0.00

1272.096

20

NEW PIZZA
SAUCE (JOB

WORK)

2168

TRAY(15NOS)

122.54

2205.72000

12%

264.6864

0.00

2470.4064
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21|pOM DIP - 1503 [NOs(1Nos) | 951 147 1397.97000f 12%|167.7564 4 0.00f1565.7264 £
CHEESY :
20GM
2ipomcur |- 1375 NOS(INOS) | 1.48 400 592.00000] 18%!  106.56 4 000 69856 -
PAPER 150ML
NO
23[DOM BOX |- 2231 [NOS(INOS) | 3.76 100 376.00000] 18%|  67.68 - 0o00] 44368 -
REGULAR
HOP
24[DOM HKS |- 1226 [NOS(INOS) | 18.75 2 37.50000{ 18%|  6.75 4 000f 4425 =
SCOTCH
BRITE NO
25{DOM PATTY |- 1263 [PAC(640GR)  [201.53 1 201.53000] 12%| 24.1836 - 0.00] 2257136 -
CHICKEN
ONION
640GM
Sub Total Amount : | 20374.20004|
Discount Amount : , ]
Total Amount : . 20374.2000(]
Total Tax : | 2668.9363(|
Taxable Amount : | 20374.2000(]
Grand Total : | 23043.0000]
Cranil Total T Words : Twenty Three thousand and Forty
Three only
1GST 18% 3004.81 540.8658 540.8658
IGST 12% 13451.1 1614.132 1614.132 q
1GST 5% 3009.65 150.4825 150.4825 [
CESS 12% 908.64 109.0368 0 109.0364
IGST 28% 908.64 254.4192 254.4192 q
STORE EXECUTIVE SIGNATURE
AN
3/3




